BREAKFAST On the Deck’ @ Saturday & Sunday Morning 7.30am - 11am

All cooked breakfast menu options include our continental breakfast buffet at no extra cost.

Big Breakfast $17
Bacon and eggs (fried, poached or scrambled), sausage,
tomato, mushroom, baked beans, continental bread

Bacon and Eggs $15
Eggs poached, fried or scrambled, two rashers of
bacon with continental bread

Eggs Benedict $17
Poached eggs served on an English muffin with ham
and hollandaise sauce

Omelette $17
Create your own omelette from our selection of bacon,
cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom or baby spinach

Smashed Avocado with your choice of eggs $17
Smashed avocado on continental bread served

with your choice of poached, fried or scrambled eggs

and rocket salad

Soft Polenta with fried wild mushrooms $17
Cheesy soft polenta served with fried wild mushrooms

Pancakes $15
Pancake stack served with lemon butter, sugar and
maple syrup

Continental Breakfast $10
Hot toast and accompaniments, assorted cereals,

fruit compote, selection of fresh fruit juices and

assorted yoghurt

www.loxtonhotel.com.au

Beverages

Afagato

Cafe Latte
Cappuccino
Caramel Coffee
Chai Latte
Coffee Mocha
Flat White
Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate
Long Black
Macchiato
Short Black

Extras

Soy Milk
Almond Milk
Mug Size
Take Away

$550
$450
$4.00
$450
$450
$450
$4.00
$3.00
$450
$4.00
$4.00
$350

50cents
50cents
50cents

50cents

OprA0!
ﬁgn 5@%, @ Loxton Hotel

SOUTH Riverland



